INDEX DES PERES DES LOTS EN VENTE

I ndex interbull holstein aout 2009

TAUREAUX
SHOTTLE
ROUMARE
BOLTON
JAKE
PLANET
COLDAV ISY*
CASSANO
TARTARE
MICKEY
OLIVER
SURPLUS
XACOBEO
CHENE*
ONWARD
MARION
TOYSTORY
GAVOR
SIDNEY
MANAGER MT
MR BURNS
LAUDAN
LION KING
SANDY
ALEXANDER
WATHA
RIONEL AD
BILLION BW
BONAIR
MANASSA
BLITZ
DOLMAN
ALLIANCE
ZENITH
LAWN BOY P
TALENT
FINAL CUT
RUACANA

Pére X Gpm
Mtoto x Aerostar
Jocko Besn x Gibbon
Hershel x Convincer
O-Man x BW Marsh
Taboo x Amel
Goldwyn x Champion
Champion x Convincer
Dutch Boy x Convincer
Merchant x BW Marsh
Hershel x Addison
Hershel x Lord Lily
BW Marsh x Rudolph
Bolton x Allen
Morty x Outside
Addison x Formation
BW Marsh x Patron
Champion x Aaron
Lheros x Rudolph
Mtoto x Rudolph
Thunder x storm
Lukas x Raider
Paradox x Addison
Ford x Rudolph
Stormatic x Patron
Durham x Rudolph
Addison x Celsius
BW Marsh x Duster
Lheros x Emerson
BW Marsh x Formation
Mjr Emory x Tesk
BW Marsh x Mjr Emory
Allen x Lee
Durham x Mandel
Bacculum x Manfred
Storm x Leader
Inquirer x Storm

Rubens x Lentini

IsU
184
171
171
168
168
161
160
159
155
153
152
152
149
148
147
145
145
145
142
142
141
140
139
137
134
133
132
131
130
129
128
127
127
125
124
113
108

cD Inel
95 36
88 39
86 49
74 45
75 49
64 23
77 33
92 39
76 32
80 44
91 35
80 21
61 33
76 26
95 41
9% 21
79 29
84 32
95 0
81 29
95 16
75 28
77 23
76 19
81 16
91 5
81 8
84 20
79 13
95 0
85 4
81 =5
95 -10
84 &
95 -8
88  -20
75 -7

* . index génique

P
0,3
23
-1,1
0,5
-0,7
13
-0,5
0,2
-0,3
-0,6
-0,5
-1.1
0,0
-1,5
2,1
0,6
0.1
1,0
0,4
1,0
-0,1
-1,4
0,2
0,3
1,4
0,5
-0,3
0,0
-0,5
-5,0
-0,5
1,0
0,6
08
08
1,1
0,7

78
0,9
33
-0,3
2,6
-1,2
3,6
1,4
1,2
-2,5
0,8
-1,7
-1.7
-0,3
0,7
3,1
0,2
-2,7
0,0
2,8
-0,1
-1,0
-2,7
2,9
31
0,3
-1,4
-1,5
-0,1
-0,7
-6,1
-0,8
2,6
1,9
-0,9
-1,5
43
1,0

Lait
962
252
1621
869
1563
61
884
894
1072
1340
1129
940
1372
1038
1885
728
891
577
-273
500
515
1277
475
357
79
61
383
500
493
1858
277
-539
-523
-260
-311
-520
-432

Mo
4,1
4,3
3.2
2,4
1,7
3,7
2,1
1,4
3.2
1,9
1,2
4.2
2,1
2,4
2,2
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,1
2,7
1,5
2,1
1,5
2,6
1,9
31
1,8
2,3
2,8
2,5
2,9
3,7
2,5
2,5
38
2,3
1,6

MA
2,9
3,2
2,9
1,5
1,7
2,7
1,0
0,9
2,2
1,3
1,0
3.5
1,7
2,0
1,0
2,3
1,9
1,5
2,0
2,1
1,7
1,6
1,4
1,6
1,8
2,4
1,6
1,8
2,2
1,7
1,7
2,5
2,5
2,5
3,2
2,1
1,3

cc
31
2,7
1,3
2,5
1,2
2,3
2,9
1,8
2,7
2,3
0,7
2.2
1,6
1,9
35
2,0
3,5
2,8
0,2
2,1
-1,2
2,0
0,6
1,7
1,3
31
0,4
2,6
2,3
33
3,5
31
0,6
0,2
1,9
1,4
0,5

ME
2,2
2,5
1,0
1,2

-0,4
2,2
1,2
0,5
1,7
0,4
0,4
2.0
0,7
0,1
1,0
1,2
1,3

0,4
1,2
1,0
1,5
0,2
0,6
2,3
0,0
0,5
1,1

-0,2
08
0,2
1,4
2,0
0,4
0,7
1,5
0,1
0,9

CEL
2,5
1,3
08
1,0
1,2
2,0
-0,2
1,4
1,1
03
1,3
0.7
08
0,9
0,4
08
08
0,4
33
0,2
1,3
03
0,4
0,4
0,4
1,8
1,9
0,8
0,7
1,2
1,2
1,4
1,9
0,6
0,0
2,0
0,5

FER
1,1
0,1
0,1

0,6

0,7

-0,5
0,1
1.7

-0,2

-0,4
0,5

0,2
1,1
0,0

1,4

0,5

0,1
03
0,1
1,1
1,6
0,4
0,5

LGF
33
1,8
1,5
1,3
1,4

1,6
1,3
1,1
0,9
1,6

1,2
0,5
1,2
0,7
0,7
2,5
0,6
1,4
0,7
0,9
08
1,1
1,6
1,3
0,7
0,7
2,5
0,9
1,5
2,2
1,5
2,5
1,9



